SPEC SHEET
Smallest footprint in the industry (up to 64 ports in ½ RU)
with front-only connectivity
Scalable to hundreds of ports though external switches
(local or distributed)
Cost-effective development
Optical transceiver module SFP port
Dark and in-service fiber monitoring

OTH-7000
ORDERING INFORMATION
OTH‑7000-XX-XX-XX-XX
Wavelength
AWAT = Filtered Fabry-Perot 1650 nm
UBRD = Filtered DFB 1650 nm
Port option
01 = 1 port
04 = 4 ports
16 = 16 ports a
32 = 32 ports b
64 = 64 ports b
Power
AC = External 100-240 VAC converter with power cord
DC = Internal DC 48V power supply
Rackmount option
RK19-HALFU = ½ U rackmount kit (19 inch)